
FIRST NAME LAST NAME BRANCH DISTRICT # CONGRESSPERSON PHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS

James Taylor 4559 1               Jimmy Patronis    (256) 654-9533 Jmtcaesar@gmail.com
Darryl Partee 3367 2 Neal Dunn (850) 960-4725 Partee4725@gmail.com

Mike Davis 1025 3 Katherine "Kat" Cammack (386 9847963 Mikedavis2049@gmail.com

Bob Henning 53 4 Aaron Bean (904) 400-2580 BOBLBA9@YAHOO.COM

Maceo George 53 5 John Rutherford (904) 228-9761 MACEOGEORGE@ATT.NET

Dennis Bonilla 53 6 Randy Fine (356) 673-8673 DBONILLA25@CFL.RR.COM

James "Gordy" Ford 1091 7 Cory Mills (407) 399-2529 j.gordon.ford@gmail.com

Marilyn McIntyre 53 7 Cory Mills (386) 679-2240 Marliynann490@yahoo.com

Mike Monopoli 2689 8 Mike Haridopolis (321) 271-9865 mmonop@att.net

Shane Ulbin 1091 9 Darren Soto (407) 808-3626 Ulbin86@aol.com

Jacquelyn Daly 1091 10 Maxwell Frost (407) 923-9563 Msiq4u2nv@gmail.com

Gerard Lonergan 2008 11 Daniel Webster (352) 848-6911 LONERGAN8859@AOL.COM

David Edwards 2008 12 Gus Bilirakis (727) 255-4433 die1973@gmail.com

Tom Phillips 1477 13 Anna Paulina Luna (727) 458-4127 taphillips01@gmail.com

Gerard Lonergan 2008 14 Kathy Castor (352) 848-6911 LONERGAN8859@AOL.COM

Albert "Gene" Carroll 1477 15 Laurel Lee (727) 527-2467 FLMAILMAN3@yahoo.com

Sherri Hinkle 1753 16 Vern Buchanan (423) 571-0857 shinkle2010@live.com

Rocco Dimase 2072 17 Gregory Steube (941) 626-3945 roxponey@yahoo.com

Kitty Mackay NALCREST 18 Scott Franklin (760) 828-8321 mackaykitty@comcast.net

Maureen Hatfield NALCREST 18 " (617) 874-7755 moema1209@gmail.com

Gary Formaro 2072 19 Byron Donalds (239) 233-3476 Kapedkrus8r@me.com

Dianna Issac 1071 20 Sheila Cherfilus-McCormick (954) 515-2315 Diannapostal@yahoo.com

Kevin Byrne 1690 21 Brian Mast (772) 979-5899 kevinjbyrne54@gmail.com

Grace Perry-Wilson 1071 22 Lois Frankel (561) 361-5655 revgperry@gmail.com

Lina Hankerson 2550 23 Jared Moskowitz (954) 275-3535 hank004@netzero.net

Joyce Ruth 1071 24 Frederica Wilson (305) 450-9466 bay-b-ruth@msn.com
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Eddie Oliveres 1071 25 Debbie Wasserman Schultz (954) 559-2789 emelao31@gmail.com

Alex Garcia 1071 23 Mario Diaz Balart (786)2956777 Alx17@me.com 
Theresa Cooper 1071 27 Maria Elvira Salazar (305) 968-2556 Troop213@msn.com

Joe Penson 1071 28 Carlos A. Gimenez (786) 862-9445 bammsixteen@gmail.com
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